29/4/2019

POS. NUM. PEN.

1 42 83,22

2 21 225,18
3 12 340,48
4 37 443,76
5 32 468,6

6 20 705,32
7 35 708,35
8 3 768

9 86 881,28
10 11 1286,56
1 16 1294,25
12 47 13423
13 60 1356

14 24 1451,26
15 49  1459,92
16 33 1536

17 14  1713,84
18 15  1816,11
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P.NET. P.AGG. COEFF.

57

139

224

344

355

458

457

256

544

946

835

866

452

974

948

512

1158

1187

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Gran Premio di Bari

1,62 DE MARCO MORRONE

1,52 BARLETTA USAI
1,29 SERIO ANDRIULO
1,32 RANA

1,54 CRISCUOLO

1,55 ROSSI ANGELANTONI

3 GRAZZ| LUGLI

1,62 SECONDO POLIGNANO

1,36 FORTUNATO GIANUBBILO

1,55 LA ROSA FARALE

1,55 SORRESSA SORRESSA

3 CATALANO
1,49 NERI RABITTI
1,54 CHICCO SETTANNI

3 ROSETO DURSO

1,48 GOLNELLI RADOGNA

1,53 GRECO GRECO

27/04/2019 28/04/2019
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
EQUIPAGGIO VEICOLO
1,46 GIANSANTE SPINA ERMINI 1100 SPORT

JAGUAR C-TYPE

MONACI BIMOTORE 8C

AUSTIN SEVEN SPORT

FIAT FRANCE SS SPORT

DEVIN C SS SPORT

ELVA MK1B

MASERATI 250S

WATFORD SPORT

FIAT 508 S COLLI

MICROPLAS FORD MISTRAL

MG A

HAMBLIN SUPER TWO

FIAT 500 B SPORT

TRIUMPH MOSS MONACO

FIAT 508 C

MG TC

MORETTI 750 SPORT

ANNO

1946

1962

1952

1929

1932

1954

1955

1956

1962

1936

1955

1955

1959

1949

1954

1934

1948

1953

13



29/4/2019

19 31
20 29
21 10
22 7

23 39
24 22
25 71
26 45
27 28

POS. NUM.

28 1

29 18
30 26
31 27
32 36
33 2

34 8

35 4

36 25
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1845

1894,76

2130,24

2221,72

2427,36

2692,8

2934

2961

3134,7

PEN.

3147,78

3214,7

3467,35

3906

4158

4207,32

4215

5463

5535

615

1414

1268

1658

1556

1760

978

987

1935

P.NET. P.AGG. COEFF.

2281

2074

2237

1302

1386

2697

1405

1821

4100

1,34

1,68

1,34

1,56

1,53

1,62

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
CHIURLIA CIANFLOCCA

POMPILI MEROLLA

DI FELICE FRANCHI

COBUCCI DI TOTA

PROSCIA PROSCIA

ADINOLFI ANTONUCCI

CHICCO

SORRESSA SORRESSA

PIGNALOSA PIGNALOSA

Pagina 1 di 2

CRM MONZA 875

SINGER LE MANS SPORT

FIAT ABARTH SPORT

AUSTIN SEVEN SPORT

KADISON KELSON VOLK 2S

FIAT NEGRI 508C SPORT

VARGIO FORMULA MONZA

AUSTIN SPEEDEX 7

ASHLEY 750 SPORT

Chrono Classic Cup - Licenza d'uso rilasciata a : ASI1

1,38

1,55

1,55

1,56

1,35

EQUIPAGGIO

SCULCO BONANOMI

MARABINI

ONORI ONORO

PERFETTI ANIBALDI

BRISTOT GRAZZI

SCULCO

DI CESARE

VENERUSO VENERUSO

NIGRO MARZANO

VEICOLO

MASERATI 6 CM

LESTER RILEY BIPOSTO SPORT

FALCON SHELL MK Il

OCKELBO SIMCA 8 SPORT

MASERATI 250F/A6GCM

MASERATI 200 S

FORMULA MONZA 875

TARASCHI URANIA

FIAT 508S COPPA D'ORO

1964

1934

1968

1934

1956

1953

1955

1925

1962

ANNO

1938

1955

1955

1956

1953

1956

1969

1949

1935
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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38

55

30

19

34

66

40

23

6516

7245

7932

9372

10137

10359

10779

13500

13500

13500

2172

4500

2644

3124

3379

3453

3593

4500

4500

4500

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
3 SETTANNI

1,61 ANGELINI MAIOLI

3 LA PENNA BARATTOLO

3 COLAMUSSI AZZONE

3 ROSETO

3 CHERSEVANI

3 LOPRESTO MAGGIORE

3 MAZZONE

3 CATALANO

3 BALDASSARRE
Pagina 2 di 2

Chrono Classic Cup - Licenza d'uso rilasciata a : ASI1

PORSCHE 356 SPEEDSTER

HAMBLIN SUPER TWO

FORMULA MONZA 875

HAMBLIN CADET MK1

STANGUELLINI FORMULA J

STANGUELLINI JUNIOR

CISITALIA D48

SPEEDEX 750

G.DE LA ROSE DE BLANC

1960

1961

1964

1958

1958

1960

1948

1958

1959
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